www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 7-Feb-2007
ES-3112 12.1" Industrial LCD Monitor
Specifications
 I/O Ports 15-pin D-Sub, DC power input, RS-232 port, Power
switch
 Display Input Signal Analog RGB, 0.7 VP-P/75 Ohm

NEW
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part No. Type Brightness (nit) Interface Touchscreen Touch Interface Transflective
ES-3112G-VSAE Open Frame 400 VGA Tempered Glass N/A N/A
ES-3112R-VSAE Open Frame 400 VGA 5 wire Resistive RS232/USB N/A
ES-3112C-VSAE Open Frame 400 VGA Capacitive RS232 N/A
ES-3112S-VSAE Open Frame 400 VGA SAW RS232/USB N/A
ES-3112V-VSAE Open Frame 400 VGA Infrared RS232/USB N/A
ES-3112R-VXME Open Frame 350 VGA 5 wire Resistive RS232/USB N/A
ES-3112V-VSA-SRE Open Frame 400 VGA Infrared RS232/USB Yes
Notes
(1) Capacitive, SAW and Infrared touch panels are recommended for use with sunlight readable outdoor solutions.
(2) The above list shows major part numbers for your reference. Please refer to the Advantech Display Solutions Selection Wizard
 (http://www.advantech.com.tw/ePlatform/DS/dsw.aspx) or CTOS to find part numbers and order your desired combination of LCD, touchscreen and signal interface.